adorne® SofTap Style Dimmers feature an innovative micro-
movement that turns lights on and off with just a soft “tap”
of the finger. Dimmers include a unique paddle to adjust
light levels.
SofTap products include a Locator Status Light which add
illumination and make it easier to locate in the dark.
SofTap Style Dimmers
ADTP1103H, ADTP4FBL3P, ADTP703H

adorne®
2SF20248R1 — June 2019 — For latest specs visit www.adornemyhome.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION  RATING COMPATIBLE LOADS COMPLIANCE COLORS COO
ADTP1103HM4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2-Wire 1100W Incandescent, Halogen      Magnesium China
ADTP1103HW4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2-Wire 1100W Incandescent, Halogen       White China
ADTP4FBL3PM2 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 0-10V 0-10V Light Fixtures  Magnesium China
ADTP4FBL3PW2 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 0-10V 0-10V Light Fixtures   White China
ADTP4FBL3PG4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 0-10V 0-10V Light Fixtures   Graphite China
ADTP703HM4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2-Wire 700W Incandescent, Halogen       Magnesium China
ADTP703HW4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2-Wire 700W Incandescent, Halogen       White China
· Residential
· Hospitality
· Luxury Office
· Light Commercial